Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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Picayune #002
Lea County, New Mexico

250 2.50 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09

733 4.83 0.75 1.31 6.34 7.43
1231 4.98 0.50 0.88 4.36 11.79
1497 2.66 0.50 0.88 2.33 14.12
1811 3.14 0.25 0.44 1.37 15.49
2289 4.78 1.00 1.75 8.37 23.86
2759 4.70 1.50 2.63 12.34 36.19
3225 4.66 1.50 3.00 13.98 50.17
3700 4.75 3.00 5.25 24.94 75.11
4258 5.58 1.00 1.75 9.77 84.88
4727 3.00 2.00 3.50 10.50 95.38
5227 5.00 0.75 1.31 6.56 101.94
5705 4.78 0.75 1.31 6.27 108.21
6181 4.76 1.00 1.75 8.33 116.54
6681 5.00 1.00 1.75 8.75 125.29
7143 4.62 1.00 1.75 8.09 133.38

HOBBS OCD

JUL 07 201

RECEIVED

A

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the (A )ﬂ day of MW , 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
"Nmawhh;c %’

withiany,

‘\.‘a_vg'!,.{é,_; JACKI ANN ZENT

Ep 2 Notary Public, State of Texas
B 2§ My Commission Expires

.‘;;;-[,.;.‘-;*:Z March 03, 2015
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